

## **NEWS RELEASE**

2627 N Hollywood Way, Burbank, CA 91505 818.840.8840 www.HollywoodBurbankAirport.com

CONTACT: Nerissa Sugars FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

EMAIL: nsugars@bur.org TELEPHONE: (818) 748-5203

## HOLLYWOOD BURBANK AIRPORT NAMED "BEST AIRPORT IN LOS ANGELES" BUR edges out LAX, ONT, and LGB in the annual Daily News "Readers Choice Awards"

BURBANK, Calif., August 23, 2021 — Hollywood Burbank Airport, known as an exceptionally convenient and friendly option for travelers in Southern California, has won "Best Airport" honors from readers of the Los Angeles Daily News.

For its annual "Readers Choice" awards, the Los Angeles Daily News and Southern California News Group (SCNG) asked its 9.4 million website visitors which Los Angeles metro area airport is the "best." Of the thousands of readers who took the poll, BUR received more votes than LAX, Ontario International Airport (ONT), and Long Beach International Airport (LGB).

"Our passengers often tell us how convenient and pleasant it is to fly through Hollywood Burbank Airport," says Frank Miller, Executive Director. "We're thrilled and honored that readers of the Daily News and its sister publications agree, and say BUR is the best option for flying to and from the Los Angeles area."

This type of market recognition is familiar at BUR. In 2019, Hollywood Burbank Airport earned accolades when Fodor's Travel named BUR the "Best Airport in the US".

The airport has been serving the L.A. area since 1930. Travelers can fly all over the west coast via Hollywood Burbank Airport, and non-stop to and from dozens of cities, including: New York; Chicago; Austin; Dallas; Denver; Nashville; Las Vegas; Phoenix; and Vancouver, Canada. Alaska, American, Avelo, Delta, Flair, Frontier, jetBlue, Southwest, Spirit, and United are among BUR's partner airlines.



Hollywood Burbank Airport (BUR) is owned and operated by the Burbank-Glendale-Pasadena Airport Authority, a joint powers agency created in 1977 between the Cities of Burbank, Glendale and Pasadena. More information can be found on the airport's website, <a href="www.HollywoodBurbankAirport.com">www.HollywoodBurbankAirport.com</a>, and on the airport's <a href="Facebook">Facebook</a>, <a href="Twitter">Twitter</a>, and <a href="Instagram">Instagram</a> feeds.